TEAM Age Group ( Example 9U #4):

TEAM Mascot: ( Example - Tigers)

COACH:

PLAYER NAME:

JERSEY COLOR:

PARENTS NAME:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

MAILING ADDRESS:

CITY & ZIP CODE:

JMe

memaries bymandy@yahoa.com

.

omsneselandy  SPRING 2024

Quantity

Key Chain

NORTHWEST
SOCCER

ALL STAR PACKAGE $60
1 - 8x10 Memory Mate Print
2- 5x7’s, 8- Wallets

Plus the Digital images of your child and the team
photo emailed to you with rights to print yourself

ONLY DIGITAL PACKAGE $40
ALL DIGITAL IMAGES OF YOUR CHILD
Includes 2 poses, team photo and memory mate
digital image.

A download of the 4 images above will be emailed to
you with the rights to print yourself

STARTER $45 ROOKIE $20

ALL STAR PACKAGE - $60

ONLY DIGITAL PACKAGE- $40

STARTER PACKAGE - $45
ROOKIE PACKAGE - $20

1- 8x10 team or individual - please circle
1 - 8x10 memory mate
2-5x7’s
3 - 4x6’s
8 - Wallets
1- Photo Button
1- Photo Magnet
1- Bag Tag - please comment in notes if
you would like 2 individual photos or 1 team photo
and 1 individual on the bag tag
1- Photo Key Chain please comment in notes if

you would like 2 individual photos or 1 team photo
and 1 individual on the key chain

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE

GRAND TOTAL.: ( prices include shipping & tax)

- A LA CARTE ITEMS -

$15
$15
$12
$12
$10
$10
$10

$10

$10
$3

1- 8X10 Team print 1- 8X10 Memory Mate
1- 8X10 Individual print | (an individual photo and team
3- 4x6 Individual prints photo on one print)

8- Wallets 8 Wallets

NOTES:

WAYS TO PAY: Cash or Check made out to Memories by Mandy Photography
VENMO - Mandy DeVries @memoriesbymandy (1193 last 4 digital to verify) CASH APP - @MandyDeVries APPLE PAY 616-633-1193

Credit Card is an option with a $3 processing fee

QUESTIONS??? memoriesbymandy@yahoo.com.

Phone 616-633-1193




